
Rennen 4 - Kinder U13 Jg. 2008/09  am  13.10.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

1 28 Müller, Jakob rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13m08 1 1 5 : 0 4 AUT 7
2 60 Weiß, Pauli Triathlon-Club Kagran U13m08 2 1 6 : 2 0 AUT 7
3 58 Rabl, Lukas URC Bikerei Korneuburg U13m09 3 1 7 : 0 9 AUT 7
4 44 Rondig, Elias Rts bikekids U13m08 4 1 7 : 2 0 AUT 7
5 57 Haschka, Romeo rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13m09 5 1 7 : 5 8 AUT 7
6 61 Rettegi, Mario Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler&Co U13m08 6 1 5 : 0 9 AUT 6
7 46 Hermanek, Maximilian Bikerei KO U13m09 7 1 5 : 2 5  A U T 6
8 70 Hütter, Zoe URC Bikerei U13w08 1 1 5 : 5 8 AUT 6
9 55 Vrubel, Ruben rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13m09 8 1 6 : 1 7 AUT 6

10 10 Fißler, Pia rtsBikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13w08 2 1 6 : 2 1 AUT 6
11 40 Tschanun, Sina rtsBikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13w09 3 1 6 : 3 2 AUT 6
12 16 Stanka, Juliane TriKids Klosterneuburg U13w08 4 1 5 : 0 6 AUT 5
13 68 Brauwer, Raffael Rts bikekids U13m09 9 1 5 : 1 5 AUT 5
14 63 Schober, Mala Triathlonclub Kagran U13w09 5 1 5 : 4 8 5
15 52 Benold, Julian Bikerei Korneuburg U13m09 10 1 8 : 2 4 AUT 5
16 69 Vasak, Florian RTS U13m09 11 1 7 : 4 4 AUT 4

Rennen 4 - Kinder U13 Jg. 2008/09  am  13.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  U13m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

1 28 Müller, Jakob rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13m08 1 1 5 : 0 4 AUT 7
2 60 Weiß, Pauli Triathlon-Club Kagran U13m08 2 1 6 : 2 0 AUT 7
3 58 Rabl, Lukas URC Bikerei Korneuburg U13m09 3 1 7 : 0 9 AUT 7
4 44 Rondig, Elias Rts bikekids U13m08 4 1 7 : 2 0 AUT 7
5 57 Haschka, Romeo rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13m09 5 1 7 : 5 8 AUT 7
6 61 Rettegi, Mario Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler&Co U13m08 6 1 5 : 0 9 AUT 6
7 46 Hermanek, Maximilian Bikerei KO U13m09 7 1 5 : 2 5  A U T 6
8 55 Vrubel, Ruben rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13m09 8 1 6 : 1 7 AUT 6
9 68 Brauwer, Raffael Rts bikekids U13m09 9 1 5 : 1 5 AUT 5

10 52 Benold, Julian Bikerei Korneuburg U13m09 10 1 8 : 2 4 AUT 5
11 69 Vasak, Florian RTS U13m09 11 1 7 : 4 4 AUT 4

Rennen 4 - Kinder U13 Jg. 2008/09  am  13.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  U13w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

1 70 Hütter, Zoe URC Bikerei U13w08 1 1 5 : 5 8 AUT 6
2 10 Fißler, Pia rtsBikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13w08 2 1 6 : 2 1 AUT 6
3 40 Tschanun, Sina rtsBikeKids reifentankstelle.at U13w09 3 1 6 : 3 2 AUT 6
4 16 Stanka, Juliane TriKids Klosterneuburg U13w08 4 1 5 : 0 6 AUT 5
5 63 Schober, Mala Triathlonclub Kagran U13w09 5 1 5 : 4 8 5
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